6.2   Economic and financial standing 

Criteria 

The Supplier must have sufficient economic and financial standing to perform the 
contract.  

This will be assessed as set out below. 

The Supplier must have had an overall annual turnover of at least USD 25,000.00 
(Twenty-Five Thousand USD) (per year on average over the past three years). 

The Supplier must have appropriate professional indemnity insurance for its 
operations.   

The supplier must provide evidence showing that they have met their obligations 
regarding the payment of social insurance contributions/pension and taxes.